
CL 85730 ABENOJAR LUIS, ORIOL 9 CA Mollet

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 91440 AMURRIO JUBERO, VICTOR 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 86225 ARTUÑEDO MORENO, SERGI 10 UGE Badalona

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN 10 CA Mollet

CL 89385 BUCH CABRERA, ERIC 10 CA Mollet

CL 90683 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, ELOI 10 Pratenc AA

CL 90684 CARRASCOSA MOLINS, JAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88388 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EITAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 80861 CIRERA PORTA, ALEX 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88467 COLL SANCHEZ, MAX 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Pratenc AA

CL 90263 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, UNAI 9 CA Granollers

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR 10 CA Parets

CL 80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN 9 CA Granollers

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX 9 CA Sant Just

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 9 Martorell AC

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89554 GONÇALVES LAZARO, VICTOR 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91438 GUIJARRO BARRAGAN, AARON 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88812 HIPPLE PEREZ, MARCOS 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO 9 CA Mollet

CL 81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 9 CA Granollers

CL 91516 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91442 LUQUE VARGAS, CARLOS 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85305 MARTIN DIAZ, RUBEN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88469 MARTINEZ DEL REY, MARIO 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90180 MORATO HERRERO, GERARD 10 CA Mollet

CL 86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 9 Pratenc AA

Control Sub-10 Sub-12 i Sub-14 (8a. jornada)

60m MASC. AL_S10M - 13,05 H

L'Hospitalet, 5 de maig de 2018



CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 90674 ORTEGA ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID 9 Pratenc AA

CL 91439 PALOMARES MORA, BIEL 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC 9 CA Mollet

CL 87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI 9 Pratenc AA

CL 90993 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, RAFAEL 9 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 88042 PRADO COLL, CHRISTIAN 9 CE Universitari

CL 90280 QUINTAS SERRAMIA, LIAM 10 CA Granollers

CL 89564 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, DAVID 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88470 REQUESENS PLA, SALVADOR 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

CL 84576 SANCHEZ GINES, IZAN 9 AA Catalunya

CL 85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers

CL 91109 SIERRA SOLER, POL 9 CA Gavà

CL 81851 SOLA GOMEZ, DAVID 9 CA Granollers

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX 9 UA Terrassa

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 9 CA Mollet

CL 88400 TOLEDO ANGEL, ALLAN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88389 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, ALEX 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER 9 CA Parets

CL 81852 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, VICTOR 9 CA Granollers

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 89544 ABELEDO GARCIA, MANEL 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 85264 ADMETLLA CONTRERAS, ROGER 6 CA Laietania

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO 6 CE Universitari

CL 88698 BADOSA PEDREÑO, POL 5 CE Universitari

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80216 BARRACHINA REIXACH, ROGER 5 CE Universitari

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91528 BERENGUER FRUTOS, JOEL 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89108 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO 6 CA Castellar

CL 76010 BOSCH GARCIA, MARC 6 CA Granollers

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI 6 CA Gavà

CL 88086 BRULLAS MORENO, MIQUEL 6 CA Gavà

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC 5 Pratenc AA

CL 89212 CABALLERO FALGUERA, GUILLEM 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89639 CALVO EJARQUE, ALVARO 6 Barcelona At.

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 87701 CARDENETE LEON, ADRIAN 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79150 CARRILLO BOMBARDO, GREGORI 6 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 91103 CARRILLO OJEDA, ALEX 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87040 CASTELLVI BORRAS, LLUC 6 CA Laietania

CL 88153 CASTRO FONTRODONA, ARNAU 6 CA Laietania

CL 88155 CEJUDO DECILLO, DAVID 6 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 6 CA Castellar

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79684 DE ESCARPENTER DE YTUARTE, IKER 5 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90688 DURANY MONTANE, ROGER 5 Pratenc AA

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL 5 CA Viladecans

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI 5 Pratenc AA

80m MASC. AL_S14M - 9,30 H.



CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86102 GALVAN FUENTES, DAVID 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86312 GARCIA PUJOL, POL 6 CE Penedès

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

CL 89677 GOMEZ ORTEGA, NESTOR 6 Barcelona At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 5 Ripollet UA

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM 6 CA Gavà

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL 6 CE Universitari

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI 5 CA Molins

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85584 LEN MANERO, HECTOR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76687 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX 5 CA Sant Just

CL 88299 MARTIN ZAPPA, BRUNO 6 CA Sant Just

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER 5 CA Canaletes

CL 80688 MARZO VILA, FERRAN 6 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

CL 74117 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN 5 UGE Badalona

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 81496 MORENO CALVO, ALEJANDRO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 84907 OLLERO MARIN, MARTI 5 CA Molins

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN 5 CA Castellar

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD 6 CA Molins

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO 5 UA Barberà

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona



CL 75670 POSTIGO PICH-AGUILERA, PABLO 5 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 5 UA Terrassa

CL 81867 RAFOLS MARTIN, BIEL 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL 5 CA Parets

CL 87256 ROLDAN DE LA ROSA, AITOR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87398 ROMERO BATYREV, SEBASTIAN 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88754 RUEDA MOLINA, VICTOR 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA 5 CA Parets

CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN 6 CA Granollers

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU 6 UA Rubí

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM 6 CA Viladecans

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI 5 CA Olesa

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81869 VAZQUEZ VALOR, MARC 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU 5 CE Universitari

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN 5 UA Rubí

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR 6 UA Terrassa

CL 74017 VILLA LAVELA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 71108 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU 6 CA Granollers



CL 77131 ABERGUI , AKRAM 7 UA Terrassa

CL 90216 ALSINA MAÑER, ALBERT 7 FC Barcelona

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 89462 ANGLI SALES, BIEL 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 8 UA Barberà

CL 90447 BARTOLOME BOTER, IKER 8 CA Baix Montseny

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL 7 CA Gavà

CL 69398 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88329 CARMONA CHORRO, ROGER 7 CA Parets

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU 8 CA Gavà

CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 90685 CHOUATI EL KHAOUAT, YALAL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 87024 CONESA PINYOL, ROGER 7 Barcelona At.

CL 69121 CRUZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 7 CA Montornes

CL 69122 CRUZ FERNANDEZ, ERIC 7 CA Montornes

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS 8 CA Gavà

CL 88564 DOMENECH SANCHEZ, GABRIEL 7 CA Baix Montseny

CL 81604 ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL 8 CA Viladecans

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL 7 CA Granollers

CL 88512 ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO 8
EFJ Calonge-
S.Antoni

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX 8 Pratenc AA

CL 90983 FERRANDO XAMPENY, MIQUEL EDER 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84011 IBAÑEZ PERAN, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 88419 JEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 88568 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX 8 CA Baix Montseny

CL 74457 MUNTE NAVARRO, NIL 8 CA Canaletes

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL 7 UGE Badalona

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89861 PALOMAR BOCOS, ROC 7 CE Universitari

2.000m MASC. AL_S12M - 11,10 H.



CL 80563 PARRA CLAPES, MARC 8 CD Palafolls

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU 8 Martorell AC

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 8 CA Viladecans

CL 83514 PIQUERAS ABILLAR, QUIM 7 UA Terrassa

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88572 RAMIREZ PLA, MARTI 7 CA Baix Montseny

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI 7 UA Rubí

CL 70178 SIRAT PIFARRE, PAU 7 CA Mollet

CL 88408 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, DAVID 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL 8 UE Sants

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID 5 UGE Badalona

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 77068 BATES ROBB, BRUNO 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91528 BERENGUER FRUTOS, JOEL 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89108 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO 6 CA Castellar

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI 6 CA Gavà

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC 5 Pratenc AA

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD 5 CA Parets

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 6 CA Castellar

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER 5 AA Catalunya

CL 82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU 6 UA Terrassa

CL 90932 FERRANDO XAMPENY, JORDI EDER 5 UA Terrassa

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77456 GONZALEZ CANO, IAN 5 CA Olesa

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 5 Ripollet UA

CL 80946 GUTIERREZ BLAYA, ADRIA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO 6 UA Terrassa

CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI 5 CA Molins

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER 5 CA Canaletes

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR 6 UGE Badalona

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. AL_S14M - 12,00 H.



CL 74117 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN 5 UGE Badalona

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84907 OLLERO MARIN, MARTI 5 CA Molins

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN 5 CA Castellar

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD 6 CA Molins

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 5 UA Terrassa

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU 6 UA Rubí

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU 5 CE Universitari

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI 6 CA Granollers



CL 77868 ANDRADE CIURANA, JAN 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU 7 CA Montornes

CL 88329 CARMONA CHORRO, ROGER 7 CA Parets

CL 79287 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI 7 CA Mollet

CL 87024 CONESA PINYOL, ROGER 7 Barcelona At.

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL 7 CA Granollers

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76822 GAVALDA SAVA, OSCAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83927 LOPEZ MELENDO, PEP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85767 LUCENA PODADERA, JAN 7 CA Mollet

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 89861 PALOMAR BOCOS, ROC 7 CE Universitari

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL 7 AA Catalunya

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH 7 FC Barcelona

CL 90281 QUINTAS SERRAMIA, ERIC 7 CA Granollers

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO 7 UGE Badalona

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Alçada MASC. AL_S12M NASCUTS 2007 - 11,45 H.



CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84011 IBAÑEZ PERAN, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88760 JIMENEZ COUSTE, PAULO 8 UA Terrassa

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC 8 CA Laietania

CL 83300 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO 8 CA Mollet

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN 8 CA Montornes

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU 8 Martorell AC

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81514 VALLES ORTIN, ENRIC 8 AA Catalunya

Alçada MASC. AL_S12M NASCUTS 2008 - 13,00 H.



CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON 6 AA Catalunya

CL 85264 ADMETLLA CONTRERAS, ROGER 6 CA Laietania

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO 6 CE Universitari

CL 79711 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77872 BALLESTER TATARET, ELIES 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 5 CE Universitari

CL 76847 BELLON GIRALT, POL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91528 BERENGUER FRUTOS, JOEL 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76010 BOSCH GARCIA, MARC 6 CA Granollers

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR 5 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI 6 CA Gavà

CL 88086 BRULLAS MORENO, MIQUEL 6 CA Gavà

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC 5 Pratenc AA

CL 89212 CABALLERO FALGUERA, GUILLEM 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89639 CALVO EJARQUE, ALVARO 6 Barcelona At.

CL 80937 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YONE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL 5 FC Barcelona

CL 87701 CARDENETE LEON, ADRIAN 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CL 88155 CEJUDO DECILLO, DAVID 6 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI 6 AA Catalunya

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD 5 CA Parets

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL 5 UA Rubí

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 6 CA Castellar

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP 5 CA Gavà

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER 5 AA Catalunya

CL 82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU 6 UA Terrassa

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI 5 Pratenc AA

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74385 FUCHS TAULERIA, ALEIX 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 86102 GALVAN FUENTES, DAVID 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN 5 UA Barberà

Llargada MASC. AL_S14M (2 grus) - 9,15 H.



CL 89677 GOMEZ ORTEGA, NESTOR 6 Barcelona At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD 6 FC Barcelona

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI 5 Ripollet UA

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 75754 HUERCIO CALVET, BIEL 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80040 INOCENCIO ALBUJAR, JORDI 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 89353 LARA MONTMANY, ELOI 5 CA Molins

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85584 LEN MANERO, HECTOR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC 5 UA Rubí

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 6 UA Rubí

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO 6 CA Gavà

CL 88299 MARTIN ZAPPA, BRUNO 6 CA Sant Just

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER 5 CA Canaletes

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI 5 CA Gavà

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC 5 CA Castellar

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84907 OLLERO MARIN, MARTI 5 CA Molins

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 78928 PALOMAR PEREZ, MATEU 5 AA Tona

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN 5 CA Castellar

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84914 PASCUAL ROIG, GERARD 6 CA Molins

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO 5 UA Barberà

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL 6 UGE Badalona

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL 5 CA Parets

CL 88754 RUEDA MOLINA, VICTOR 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA 5 CA Parets



CL 73178 SANCHEZ-GUARDAMINO CANTON, IKER 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76575 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI 5 CA Olesa

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS 5 AA Catalunya

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU 5 CE Universitari

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78662 VILA VIDAL, MARTI 6 CA Granollers

CL 74017 VILLA LAVELA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 71108 VIZCAINO MATEO, ARNAU 6 CA Granollers



CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI 7 UA Terrassa

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL 7 CA Gavà

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87024 CONESA PINYOL, ROGER 7 Barcelona At.

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS 7 AA Catalunya

CL 75806 GOMEZ PAEZ, JOEL 7 Martorell AC

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88419 JEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN 7 CA Gavà

CL 74723 MARTINEZ MORATO, IVAN 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80952 PARRA SALA, PAU 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90930 PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH 7 FC Barcelona

CL 87620 QUEROL CAMARA, MARTI 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90281 QUINTAS SERRAMIA, ERIC 7 CA Granollers

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 72628 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_S12M - NASCUTS 2007 - 9,15 H.



CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU 8 CA Gavà

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL 8 CA Granollers

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN 8 UA Barberà

CL 84011 IBAÑEZ PERAN, GABRIEL 8 CE Universitari

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL 8 UA Barberà

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN 8 Cornellà At.

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN 8 CA Montornes

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO 8 AA Catalunya

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL 8 Cornellà At.

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86778 SANTOS ALVAREZ, ALEIX 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88408 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, DAVID 8 U Colomenca At.

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_S12M - NASCUTS 2008 - 10,30 H.



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL 5 CA Sant Just

CL 89212 CABALLERO FALGUERA, GUILLEM 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 86102 GALVAN FUENTES, DAVID 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80366 GIMENEZ PUIG, ARNAU 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80518 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, MARC 5 CA Gavà

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL 6 Pratenc AA

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88299 MARTIN ZAPPA, BRUNO 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69790 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87398 ROMERO BATYREV, SEBASTIAN 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82273 SAEZ COBO, AXEL 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82275 SENESI ALADJEM, OSCAR 6 FC Barcelona

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL 6 AA Catalunya

Martell (3kg) MASC. _S14M - 9,15 H.



CL 85730 ABENOJAR LUIS, ORIOL 9 CA Mollet

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN 10 CA Mollet

CL 89385 BUCH CABRERA, ERIC 10 CA Mollet

CL 88388 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EITAN 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 80861 CIRERA PORTA, ALEX 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 9 Pratenc AA

CL 88334 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR 10 CA Parets

CL 81813 FERREIRA CRUGEIRAS, RUBEN 9 CA Granollers

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX 9 CA Sant Just

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU 9 UA Terrassa

CL 88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya

CL 83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 9 Martorell AC

CL 90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88674 HUESA MAÑE, VICTOR 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO 9 CA Mollet

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90207 MEGIAS FORNELL, FERRAN 10 UA Rubí

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes

CL 86818 OTIN REQUENA, DAVID 9 Pratenc AA

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI 9 Cornellà At.

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC 9 CA Mollet

CL 88573 RAMIREZ PLA, JORDI 9 CA Baix Montseny

CL 84576 SANCHEZ GINES, IZAN 9 AA Catalunya

CL 91109 SIERRA SOLER, POL 9 CA Gavà

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX 9 UA Terrassa

CL 70184 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 9 CA Mollet

CL 88400 TOLEDO ANGEL, ALLAN 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88389 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, ALEX 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER 9 CA Parets

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

1.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_S10M - 13,45 H.



CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 9 CE Universitari

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 9 CA Mollet

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 77675 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH 10 UA Barberà

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA 9 CA Mollet

CL 74443 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87314 CAMUÑEZ PUIG, ONA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88398 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ, BELINDA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 85316 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, IRAIA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 9 UA Rubí

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88671 GARRIDO GENTSCH, CARLOTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 91646 HERRERA CALVO, BERTA 10 Pratenc AA

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88407 LEON PEREZ, LOLA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 88035 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, CLARA 10 CE Universitari

CL 88757 LLUCH RUIZ, ARLET 10 UA Terrassa

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 UA Rubí

CL 89389 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 UE Sants

CL 91443 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 86822 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 Pratenc AA

60m FEM. AL_S10F - 12,50 H.



CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74376 BALAGUE GARCIA, IRATXE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88662 BAYARRI JASO, DANIELA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA 5 CA Granollers

CL 82955 BIETO MOLINS, NURIA 6 UE Sants

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY 5 CE Universitari

CL 89637 BURCHELO LOPEZ, ANDREA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90935 CATLLA DIAZ, MAYA 6 UA Rubí

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA 5 CE Penedès

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA 6 UA Barberà

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 86796 CUESTA PARRA, CARLA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 84597 DE LA VEGA CASTILLO, LAIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87726 FERNANDEZ PARRILLA, ABRIL 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 88025 GALLARDO PINGEL, CARLOTA 5 CE Universitari

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS 5 CA Mollet

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77887 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, LALA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

80m FEM. AL_S14F - 10,30 H.



CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA 5 CA Laietania

CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA 5 CE Universitari

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA 5 Martorell AC

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA 5 UA Rubí

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87775 MARTINEZ ROMERO, NURIA 5 Ripollet UA

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA 6 Martorell AC

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91046 MOYA RUIZ, MARIA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA 5 CA Molins

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA 5 CA Molins

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA 5 CA Granollers

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET 5 UA Terrassa

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83509 PERARNAU SANGUESA, MARTA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28606 POTRONY MAQUEDA, ALBA 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA 5 CA Laietania

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77904 RIUDOR EL MACHROUH, NOA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74048 RIVAS HUERTAS, MARINA 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 77803 RODIL PINEDA, PAULA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just



CL 69236 RODRIGUEZ LUNAR, CLAUDIA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 88990 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA 6 CA Molins

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 74848 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN 6 CE Penedès

CL 80959 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90736 SANAHUJA BENITEZ, GAL.LA 5 CA Gavà

CL 83444 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, MAR 6 CA Viladecans

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA 6 CA Gavà

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA 5 CA Granollers

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88188 TENIAS TENAS, ARLET 5 CA Laietania

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84916 VALDEZ ROJAS, MICAELA 5 CA Molins

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 8 UA Barberà

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 70760 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, XIAODAN 7 CA Castellar

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES 8 CA Gavà

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA 7 CA Gavà

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 80862 CIRERA PORTA, MARINA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88981 CORRAL MONTERO, CARLA 7 CA Molins

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA 7 CA Gavà

CL 91344 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, NURIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA 8 CA Laietania

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA 7 UA Barberà

CL 83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 80520 HURTADO EXPOSITO, CARLA 8 CA Gavà

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA 8 CA Gavà

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE 7 CA Molins

CL 88106 MAIMOUNI , JASMINE 7 CA Gavà

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA 7 CA Castellar

CL 81352 MAXIMO BENTANCOURT, TESSA 8 UE Sants

CL 83349 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, LAIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 90699 MONTIAS GARCIA, ONA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85710 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 8 CA Olesa

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84773 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, CARLA 7 Ripollet UA

CL 84775 ORTEGA TALAVERO, LAURA 7 Ripollet UA

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88044 QUER SALVADOR, ANNA 8 CE Universitari

CL 84948 ROCA OYAGUE, JOANA 7 CA Molins

2.000m FEM. AL_S12F - 11,35 H.



CT 27376 ROCA ROSA, CLAUDIA 7 CE Esports Parra

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90336 ROSA MEDRANO, NOA 7 CA Castellar

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85289 TABUENCA LOPEZ, MIREIA 7 CA Laietania

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86863 YANEZ VELASCO, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 74978 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA 7 CA Granollers

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar



CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA 5 CE Penedès

CL 86796 CUESTA PARRA, CARLA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA 6 UA Barberà

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES 5 UA Barberà

CL 71910 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, MARTINA 5 CE Universitari

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA 5 CE Universitari

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA 5 Martorell AC

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA 5 UA Rubí

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA 6 UA Barberà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA 6 Martorell AC

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA 5 CA Molins

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA 5 CA Molins

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA 5 CA Granollers

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85344 PEREZ PUIG, NORAH 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA 5 CA Sant Boi

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. AL_S14F - 12,25 H.



CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83449 PONS SERDA, LARA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH 5 CA Canovelles

CL 77904 RIUDOR EL MACHROUH, NOA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80956 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NUR 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88990 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA 6 CA Molins

CL 80959 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA 5 Cornellà At.

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90736 SANAHUJA BENITEZ, GAL.LA 5 CA Gavà

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84916 VALDEZ ROJAS, MICAELA 5 CA Molins

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí



CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL 7 CA Sant Just

CL 89199 ALONSO BALANZATEGUI, MARTINA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 80257 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 70760 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, XIAODAN 7 CA Castellar

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE 7 UA Barberà

CL 80973 CARRETERO GARCIA , NAHIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 86875 CERVERA ALBA, NURIA 7 UA Barberà

CL 80862 CIRERA PORTA, MARINA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88981 CORRAL MONTERO, CARLA 7 CA Molins

CL 89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA 7 CA Olesa

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA 7 CE Universitari

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE 7 CA Molins

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85717 PRIETO ESTEBAN, MIREIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA 7 CA Castellar

CL 84948 ROCA OYAGUE, JOANA 7 CA Molins

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA 7 CA Mollet

CL 88691 RODRIGUEZ ZOYO, CLAUDIA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH 7 CA Canovelles

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83966 SANNINO MEZQUITA, SOFIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 76577 SOLER MATEOS, MARTINA 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR 7 CA Gavà

CL 87035 TOUZANI EL KHASSAL, DOAE 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa

Alçada FEM. AL_S12F NASCUDES 2007 - 9,15 H.



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80252 BELTRI CEBRIAN, ANNA 8 Velocistes Penedes

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 87873 CARNICERO CASTILLO, JUDITH 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 91043 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 91397 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, IRENE 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80073 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86863 YANEZ VELASCO, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA 8 CA Castellar

Alçada FEM. AL_S12F NASCUDES 2008 - 10,30 H.



CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 74376 BALAGUE GARCIA, IRATXE 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88662 BAYARRI JASO, DANIELA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY 5 CE Universitari

CL 89637 BURCHELO LOPEZ, ANDREA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT 5 UA Terrassa

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90935 CATLLA DIAZ, MAYA 6 UA Rubí

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA 6 CA Laietania

CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 86796 CUESTA PARRA, CARLA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 84597 DE LA VEGA CASTILLO, LAIA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA 6 CA Gavà

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE 6 CA Viladecans

CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS 5 CA Mollet

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77887 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, LALA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78225 HELAL MACIAN, AMAL 6 CA Mollet

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA 5 CA Gavà

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA 6 UGE Badalona

CL 91425 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA 5 CA Laietania

Llargada FEM. AL_S14F - 2 GRUPS - 11,35 H.



CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA 5 CE Universitari

CL 75260 LOPEZ ANTONIO, ALBA 6 CA Olesa

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA 5 UA Rubí

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 91046 MOYA RUIZ, MARIA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA 5 CA Molins

CL 80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA 5 CA Molins

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA 5 CA Granollers

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET 5 UA Terrassa

CL 83509 PERARNAU SANGUESA, MARTA 6 UA Terrassa

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA 5 FC Barcelona

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 82739 POLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA 5 UA Terrassa

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA 5 CA Laietania

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA 6 UA Barberà

CL 81563 REYES OYONO, LISSETH 5 CA Canovelles

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77904 RIUDOR EL MACHROUH, NOA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88990 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA 6 CA Molins

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 80959 ROMEVA RIBA, ELDA 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89522 ROYO LARA, CLAUDIA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA 5 Pratenc AA

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA 6 CA Gavà

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA 5 CA Mollet

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 84916 VALDEZ ROJAS, MICAELA 5 CA Molins

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí



CL 85272 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA 6 CA Laietania

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH 6 CA Sant Just

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA 5 UA Rubí

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS 5 CA Mollet

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA 5 CE Universitari

CL 76333 MIGUEL SIMEON, EMMA 5 CA Gavà

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA 6 CA Sant Just

CT 28606 POTRONY MAQUEDA, ALBA 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA 5 UA Rubí

CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82056 AHMED MIURA, DALIA REDA 5 CA Canaletes

CL 85160 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA 5 CA Granollers

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA 6 CA Sant Just

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA 5 AA Catalunya

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85581 HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LOLA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75252 MANSILLA DIAZ, ONA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87775 MARTINEZ ROMERO, NURIA 5 Ripollet UA

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA 6 CA Canaletes

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 91046 MOYA RUIZ, MARIA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87384 RAMIA ROJO, SARAY 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA 6 Pratenc AA

CL 85598 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANA 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA 5 CA Granollers

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA 5 UA Rubí

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL_S14F - 11,00 H.

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_S14F - 12,00 H.



CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL 7 CA Sant Just

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA 7 UGE Badalona

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA 7 CA Canaletes

CL 88981 CORRAL MONTERO, CARLA 7 CA Molins

CL 89964 CORZO NEIRA, PAULA 7 CA Olesa

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA 7 CA Gavà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA 7 UA Barberà

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R 7 CA Sant Just

CL 90788 LLOBELL ANTONIJUAN, JANA 7 CE Universitari

CL 89001 LOSADA PASCUAL, IRENE 7 CA Molins

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES 7 FC Barcelona

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84948 ROCA OYAGUE, JOANA 7 CA Molins

CL 88691 RODRIGUEZ ZOYO, CLAUDIA 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85718 ROJAS GUTIERREZ, LUCIA 7 CA Olesa

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH 7 CA Canovelles

CL 83966 SANNINO MEZQUITA, SOFIA 7 Barcelona At.

CL 87035 TOUZANI EL KHASSAL, DOAE 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80994 ZAYAS ESPIN, CLARA 7 CA Olesa

Pilota (400g) FEM._S12F - NASCUDES 2007 - 11,45 H.



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80252 BELTRI CEBRIAN, ANNA 8 Velocistes Penedes

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES 8 CA Gavà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT 8 UA Barberà

CL 87873 CARNICERO CASTILLO, JUDITH 8 CA Sant Just

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA 8 CA Laietania

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 91344 FERNANDEZ SIERRA, NURIA 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA 8 CA Sant Just

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR 8 CA Laietania

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80520 HURTADO EXPOSITO, CARLA 8 CA Gavà

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA 8 CA Gavà

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA 8 CA Gavà

CL 91043 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, CLAUDIA 8 Pratenc AA

CL 91397 LOPEZ QUIÑONES, IRENE 8 Pratenc AA

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85710 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM 8 CA Olesa

CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80073 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88044 QUER SALVADOR, ANNA 8 CE Universitari

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86863 YANEZ VELASCO, MARTINA 8 CE Universitari

Pilota (400g) FEM._S12F - NASCUDES 2008 - 13,00 H.



CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

CL 84545 AMEZQUITA CHUQUIZAN, PAULA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH 10 UA Barberà

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA 9 CA Mollet

CL 74443 BERNADO ARNAEZ, MARIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 9 Ripollet UA

CL 86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 87314 CAMUÑEZ PUIG, ONA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 82070 COLAS SIMAL, JULIA 10 CA Canaletes

CL 88398 DE LA BARRERA SANCHEZ, BELINDA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 9 Pratenc AA

CL 83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK 9 Martorell AC

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 9 Cornellà At.

CL 88671 GARRIDO GENTSCH, CARLOTA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 9 UA Rubí

CL 91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88407 LEON PEREZ, LOLA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86194 MACIAS MERIDA, LAIA 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 9 Ripollet UA

CL 80903 MUÑOZ TORNER, CLAUDIA 9 UA Terrassa

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA 10 Cornellà At.

CL 87982 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, LAIA 10 Martorell AC

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA 9 AA Catalunya

CL 91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86822 VILLACAMPA VELASCO, ABRIL 9 Pratenc AA

1.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_S10F - 13,30 H.


